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From the President’s Desk
By Jarrett Ryan, NIFAD President
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NIFAD Annual Meeting
September 30 - October 1, 2021
Nashville, TN

NIFAD Board

President

Jarret Ryan

Protegis Fire & Safety
jryan@protegis.com

Vice President

Mark Murrell

American Fire
markm@americanfire.com

Past President
Anna Gavin

Fireline Corporation
agavin@fireline.com

Treasurer

Steve DeFacci

Northwest Fire Supression
steve@nwfire.com

DIRECTORS

Doug Richard
Midwest Alarm
Doug.Richard@mw-as.com

Jim Arizini
Keystone Fire Protection Co.
Jim.arizini@keystonefire.com

Rich Sigethy
Fireline Corporation
ris@fireline.com
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